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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije - Voša 2016
Novi Sad, 3 - 4/12/2016

Event 15 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
03/12/2016 - 13:33 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 18 years

1. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:05.03 649 A
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:30.27 31.33 250m: 2:32.91 31.01 350m: 3:35.73 31.34

100m: 58.94 30.55 200m: 2:01.90 31.63 300m: 3:04.39 31.48 400m: 4:05.03 29.30

2. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:07.22 632 A
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:31.20 31.48 250m: 2:34.04 31.03 350m: 3:36.81 31.50

100m: 59.72 30.81 200m: 2:03.01 31.81 300m: 3:05.31 31.27 400m: 4:07.22 30.41

3. RATKOV, Nikola 99 "VRBAS" Vrbas 4:08.36 624 A
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:30.89 31.31 250m: 2:34.10 31.50 350m: 3:37.72 31.81

100m: 59.58 30.98 200m: 2:02.60 31.71 300m: 3:05.91 31.81 400m: 4:08.36 30.64

4. BALZAM, Bence 99 PK Maraton 4:09.73 613 A
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:32.52 31.59 250m: 2:36.34 31.67 350m: 3:39.83 31.61

100m: 1:00.93 31.59 200m: 2:04.67 32.15 300m: 3:08.22 31.88 400m: 4:09.73 29.90

5. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 4:10.21 610 A
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:31.58 32.01 250m: 2:36.06 32.05 350m: 3:39.44 31.57

100m: 59.57 31.16 200m: 2:04.01 32.43 300m: 3:07.87 31.81 400m: 4:10.21 30.77

6. KULJAK, Jan 01 Dubrava 4:10.43 608 A
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:30.58 31.78 250m: 2:35.21 32.25 350m: 3:39.59 31.65

100m: 58.80 30.72 200m: 2:02.96 32.38 300m: 3:07.94 32.73 400m: 4:10.43 30.84

7. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:15.03 576 B
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:33.32 31.90 250m: 2:38.27 32.48 350m: 3:44.03 32.86

100m: 1:01.42 31.67 200m: 2:05.79 32.47 300m: 3:11.17 32.90 400m: 4:15.03 31.00

8. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:16.13 569 B
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:33.15 31.92 250m: 2:38.52 32.72 350m: 3:44.15 32.64

100m: 1:01.23 31.69 200m: 2:05.80 32.65 300m: 3:11.51 32.99 400m: 4:16.13 31.98

9. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:21.76 533 B
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:33.81 32.88 250m: 2:40.33 33.30 350m: 3:48.63 34.14

100m: 1:00.93 31.72 200m: 2:07.03 33.22 300m: 3:14.49 34.16 400m: 4:21.76 33.13

10. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:23.22 524 B
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:34.94 32.98 250m: 2:41.83 33.66 350m: 3:50.30 34.34

100m: 1:01.96 32.51 200m: 2:08.17 33.23 300m: 3:15.96 34.13 400m: 4:23.22 32.92

11. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:25.53 510 B
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:34.83 33.19 250m: 2:42.86 34.21 350m: 3:51.68 34.55

100m: 1:01.64 32.46 200m: 2:08.65 33.82 300m: 3:17.13 34.27 400m: 4:25.53 33.85

12. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:26.46 505 B
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:34.93 32.77 250m: 2:43.14 34.47 350m: 3:52.49 34.40

100m: 1:02.16 32.54 200m: 2:08.67 33.74 300m: 3:18.09 34.95 400m: 4:26.46 33.97

13. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:29.95 486
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:38.49 35.00 250m: 2:47.39 34.37 350m: 3:55.90 34.39

100m: 1:03.49 34.06 200m: 2:13.02 34.53 300m: 3:21.51 34.12 400m: 4:29.95 34.05

14. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:30.55 482
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:38.34 33.72 250m: 2:47.91 34.94 350m: 3:57.09 34.58

100m: 1:04.62 33.56 200m: 2:12.97 34.63 300m: 3:22.51 34.60 400m: 4:30.55 33.46

15. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 4:33.03 469
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:37.47 34.31 250m: 2:48.24 35.58 350m: 3:58.90 35.00

100m: 1:03.16 33.22 200m: 2:12.66 35.19 300m: 3:23.90 35.66 400m: 4:33.03 34.13

16. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Tri Delfina 4:33.38 467
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:38.66 34.38 250m: 2:49.20 35.35 350m: 3:59.41 34.96

100m: 1:04.28 33.46 200m: 2:13.85 35.19 300m: 3:24.45 35.25 400m: 4:33.38 33.97

17. MOCNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 4:33.94 465
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:39.73 34.67 250m: 2:50.36 35.33 350m: 4:00.04 34.42

100m: 1:05.06 34.45 200m: 2:15.03 35.30 300m: 3:25.62 35.26 400m: 4:33.94 33.90
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije - Voša 2016
Novi Sad, 3 - 4/12/2016

Event 15, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

18. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:34.19 463
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:34.25 33.44 250m: 2:43.75 35.08 350m: 3:57.59 37.42

100m: 1:00.81 32.47 200m: 2:08.67 34.42 300m: 3:20.17 36.42 400m: 4:34.19 36.60

19. KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:35.88 455
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:37.25 35.10 250m: 2:49.12 36.58 350m: 4:00.86 35.22

100m: 1:02.15 33.07 200m: 2:12.54 35.29 300m: 3:25.64 36.52 400m: 4:35.88 35.02

20. KARIC, Milos 01 Radnicki 1969 4:38.53 442
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:38.45 35.11 250m: 2:48.91 34.28 350m: 4:02.44 36.21

100m: 1:03.34 33.73 200m: 2:14.63 36.18 300m: 3:26.23 37.32 400m: 4:38.53 36.09

21. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 4:38.78 441
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:39.59 34.65 250m: 2:50.99 35.72 350m: 4:04.14 36.74

100m: 1:04.94 34.18 200m: 2:15.27 35.68 300m: 3:27.40 36.41 400m: 4:38.78 34.64

22. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 4:43.91 417
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:43.52 35.79 250m: 2:55.98 36.05 350m: 4:08.69 35.94

100m: 1:07.73 35.02 200m: 2:19.93 36.41 300m: 3:32.75 36.77 400m: 4:43.91 35.22

23. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:46.29 407
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:40.86 36.16 250m: 2:54.86 36.89 350m: 4:10.05 37.67

100m: 1:04.70 34.42 200m: 2:17.97 37.11 300m: 3:32.38 37.52 400m: 4:46.29 36.24

24. RADO, Mirko 01 11. APRIL Beograd 4:46.84 405
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:42.90 36.49 250m: 2:56.56 37.09 350m: 4:10.89 37.10

100m: 1:06.41 35.35 200m: 2:19.47 36.57 300m: 3:33.79 37.23 400m: 4:46.84 35.95

25. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:51.25 387
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:45.77 36.75 250m: 3:00.18 37.39 350m: 4:15.15 37.40

100m: 1:09.02 35.63 200m: 2:22.79 37.02 300m: 3:37.75 37.57 400m: 4:51.25 36.10

26. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:58.24 360
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:42.72 37.43 250m: 3:00.51 39.05 350m: 4:19.63 39.43

100m: 1:05.29 35.05 200m: 2:21.46 38.74 300m: 3:40.20 39.69 400m: 4:58.24 38.61

Open

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:58.64 703 A
50m: 26.83 26.83 150m: 1:26.87 30.47 250m: 2:27.75 30.57 350m: 3:28.67 30.54

100m: 56.40 29.57 200m: 1:57.18 30.31 300m: 2:58.13 30.38 400m: 3:58.64 29.97

2. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:05.03 649 A
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:30.27 31.33 250m: 2:32.91 31.01 350m: 3:35.73 31.34

100m: 58.94 30.55 200m: 2:01.90 31.63 300m: 3:04.39 31.48 400m: 4:05.03 29.30

3. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:07.22 632 A
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:31.20 31.48 250m: 2:34.04 31.03 350m: 3:36.81 31.50

100m: 59.72 30.81 200m: 2:03.01 31.81 300m: 3:05.31 31.27 400m: 4:07.22 30.41

4. RATKOV, Nikola 99 "VRBAS" Vrbas 4:08.36 624 A
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:30.89 31.31 250m: 2:34.10 31.50 350m: 3:37.72 31.81

100m: 59.58 30.98 200m: 2:02.60 31.71 300m: 3:05.91 31.81 400m: 4:08.36 30.64

5. BALZAM, Bence 99 PK Maraton 4:09.73 613 A
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:32.52 31.59 250m: 2:36.34 31.67 350m: 3:39.83 31.61

100m: 1:00.93 31.59 200m: 2:04.67 32.15 300m: 3:08.22 31.88 400m: 4:09.73 29.90

6. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 4:10.21 610 A
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:31.58 32.01 250m: 2:36.06 32.05 350m: 3:39.44 31.57

100m: 59.57 31.16 200m: 2:04.01 32.43 300m: 3:07.87 31.81 400m: 4:10.21 30.77

7. KULJAK, Jan 01 Dubrava 4:10.43 608 A
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:30.58 31.78 250m: 2:35.21 32.25 350m: 3:39.59 31.65

100m: 58.80 30.72 200m: 2:02.96 32.38 300m: 3:07.94 32.73 400m: 4:10.43 30.84

8. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:12.51 593 A
pionirski rekord

50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:32.50 31.68 250m: 2:36.54 31.95 350m: 3:40.89 32.21
100m: 1:00.82 31.81 200m: 2:04.59 32.09 300m: 3:08.68 32.14 400m: 4:12.51 31.62
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije - Voša 2016
Novi Sad, 3 - 4/12/2016

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

9. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:15.03 576 B
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:33.32 31.90 250m: 2:38.27 32.48 350m: 3:44.03 32.86

100m: 1:01.42 31.67 200m: 2:05.79 32.47 300m: 3:11.17 32.90 400m: 4:15.03 31.00

10. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:16.13 569 B
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:33.15 31.92 250m: 2:38.52 32.72 350m: 3:44.15 32.64

100m: 1:01.23 31.69 200m: 2:05.80 32.65 300m: 3:11.51 32.99 400m: 4:16.13 31.98

11. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 4:16.37 567 B
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:33.18 32.53 250m: 2:39.17 33.16 350m: 3:45.05 33.03

100m: 1:00.65 31.67 200m: 2:06.01 32.83 300m: 3:12.02 32.85 400m: 4:16.37 31.32

12. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:21.76 533 B
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:33.81 32.88 250m: 2:40.33 33.30 350m: 3:48.63 34.14

100m: 1:00.93 31.72 200m: 2:07.03 33.22 300m: 3:14.49 34.16 400m: 4:21.76 33.13

13. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 4:23.20 524 B
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:35.42 33.28 250m: 2:43.13 33.95 350m: 3:50.51 33.64

100m: 1:02.14 32.45 200m: 2:09.18 33.76 300m: 3:16.87 33.74 400m: 4:23.20 32.69

MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:23.22 524 B
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:34.94 32.98 250m: 2:41.83 33.66 350m: 3:50.30 34.34

100m: 1:01.96 32.51 200m: 2:08.17 33.23 300m: 3:15.96 34.13 400m: 4:23.22 32.92

15. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:25.53 510 B
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:34.83 33.19 250m: 2:42.86 34.21 350m: 3:51.68 34.55

100m: 1:01.64 32.46 200m: 2:08.65 33.82 300m: 3:17.13 34.27 400m: 4:25.53 33.85

16. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:26.46 505 B
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:34.93 32.77 250m: 2:43.14 34.47 350m: 3:52.49 34.40

100m: 1:02.16 32.54 200m: 2:08.67 33.74 300m: 3:18.09 34.95 400m: 4:26.46 33.97

17. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:27.65 498 R
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:37.76 33.81 250m: 2:45.96 34.16 350m: 3:54.62 34.01

100m: 1:03.95 33.60 200m: 2:11.80 34.04 300m: 3:20.61 34.65 400m: 4:27.65 33.03

18. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:28.08 496 R
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:36.35 33.82 250m: 2:45.09 34.37 350m: 3:54.61 35.00

100m: 1:02.53 32.68 200m: 2:10.72 34.37 300m: 3:19.61 34.52 400m: 4:28.08 33.47

19. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:29.95 486
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:38.49 35.00 250m: 2:47.39 34.37 350m: 3:55.90 34.39

100m: 1:03.49 34.06 200m: 2:13.02 34.53 300m: 3:21.51 34.12 400m: 4:29.95 34.05

20. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:30.55 482
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:38.34 33.72 250m: 2:47.91 34.94 350m: 3:57.09 34.58

100m: 1:04.62 33.56 200m: 2:12.97 34.63 300m: 3:22.51 34.60 400m: 4:30.55 33.46

21. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 4:33.03 469
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:37.47 34.31 250m: 2:48.24 35.58 350m: 3:58.90 35.00

100m: 1:03.16 33.22 200m: 2:12.66 35.19 300m: 3:23.90 35.66 400m: 4:33.03 34.13

22. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Tri Delfina 4:33.38 467
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:38.66 34.38 250m: 2:49.20 35.35 350m: 3:59.41 34.96

100m: 1:04.28 33.46 200m: 2:13.85 35.19 300m: 3:24.45 35.25 400m: 4:33.38 33.97

23. MOCNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 4:33.94 465
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:39.73 34.67 250m: 2:50.36 35.33 350m: 4:00.04 34.42

100m: 1:05.06 34.45 200m: 2:15.03 35.30 300m: 3:25.62 35.26 400m: 4:33.94 33.90

24. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:34.19 463
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:34.25 33.44 250m: 2:43.75 35.08 350m: 3:57.59 37.42

100m: 1:00.81 32.47 200m: 2:08.67 34.42 300m: 3:20.17 36.42 400m: 4:34.19 36.60

25. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 4:35.01 459
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:40.29 34.63 250m: 2:50.61 34.88 350m: 4:01.33 35.32

100m: 1:05.66 34.18 200m: 2:15.73 35.44 300m: 3:26.01 35.40 400m: 4:35.01 33.68

26. KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:35.88 455
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:37.25 35.10 250m: 2:49.12 36.58 350m: 4:00.86 35.22

100m: 1:02.15 33.07 200m: 2:12.54 35.29 300m: 3:25.64 36.52 400m: 4:35.88 35.02
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije - Voša 2016
Novi Sad, 3 - 4/12/2016

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

27. DOSTAL, Andraz 97 PK Celulozar Krsko 4:36.89 450
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:42.49 35.93 250m: 2:52.25 34.98 350m: 4:02.44 35.04

100m: 1:06.56 34.61 200m: 2:17.27 34.78 300m: 3:27.40 35.15 400m: 4:36.89 34.45

28. KARIC, Milos 01 Radnicki 1969 4:38.53 442
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:38.45 35.11 250m: 2:48.91 34.28 350m: 4:02.44 36.21

100m: 1:03.34 33.73 200m: 2:14.63 36.18 300m: 3:26.23 37.32 400m: 4:38.53 36.09

29. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 4:38.78 441
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:39.59 34.65 250m: 2:50.99 35.72 350m: 4:04.14 36.74

100m: 1:04.94 34.18 200m: 2:15.27 35.68 300m: 3:27.40 36.41 400m: 4:38.78 34.64

30. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 4:43.91 417
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:43.52 35.79 250m: 2:55.98 36.05 350m: 4:08.69 35.94

100m: 1:07.73 35.02 200m: 2:19.93 36.41 300m: 3:32.75 36.77 400m: 4:43.91 35.22

BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks", Sombor 4:44.01 417
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:42.21 36.02 250m: 2:55.51 37.16 350m: 4:09.27 37.24

100m: 1:06.19 34.75 200m: 2:18.35 36.14 300m: 3:32.03 36.52 400m: 4:44.01 34.74

32. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:45.00 413
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:43.75 36.19 250m: 2:56.66 36.53 350m: 4:09.64 36.66

100m: 1:07.56 35.23 200m: 2:20.13 36.38 300m: 3:32.98 36.32 400m: 4:45.00 35.36

33. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:46.29 407
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:40.86 36.16 250m: 2:54.86 36.89 350m: 4:10.05 37.67

100m: 1:04.70 34.42 200m: 2:17.97 37.11 300m: 3:32.38 37.52 400m: 4:46.29 36.24

34. RADO, Mirko 01 11. APRIL Beograd 4:46.84 405
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:42.90 36.49 250m: 2:56.56 37.09 350m: 4:10.89 37.10

100m: 1:06.41 35.35 200m: 2:19.47 36.57 300m: 3:33.79 37.23 400m: 4:46.84 35.95

35. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:48.02 400
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:44.58 37.32 250m: 2:58.33 36.71 350m: 4:12.32 36.99

100m: 1:07.26 35.44 200m: 2:21.62 37.04 300m: 3:35.33 37.00 400m: 4:48.02 35.70

36. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:51.25 387
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:45.77 36.75 250m: 3:00.18 37.39 350m: 4:15.15 37.40

100m: 1:09.02 35.63 200m: 2:22.79 37.02 300m: 3:37.75 37.57 400m: 4:51.25 36.10

37. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:55.93 368
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:45.93 37.40 250m: 3:01.97 37.76 350m: 4:18.95 38.28

100m: 1:08.53 35.92 200m: 2:24.21 38.28 300m: 3:40.67 38.70 400m: 4:55.93 36.98

38. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 4:57.40 363
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:48.48 37.99 250m: 3:05.65 38.49 350m: 4:21.09 37.23

100m: 1:10.49 37.73 200m: 2:27.16 38.68 300m: 3:43.86 38.21 400m: 4:57.40 36.31

ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:57.45 363
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:48.58 38.10 250m: 3:04.62 37.18 350m: 4:20.89 38.38

100m: 1:10.48 37.25 200m: 2:27.44 38.86 300m: 3:42.51 37.89 400m: 4:57.45 36.56

40. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:58.12 360
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:45.39 36.72 250m: 3:01.43 37.64 350m: 4:18.13 38.50

100m: 1:08.67 35.93 200m: 2:23.79 38.40 300m: 3:39.63 38.20 400m: 4:58.12 39.99

STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:58.24 360
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:42.72 37.43 250m: 3:00.51 39.05 350m: 4:19.63 39.43

100m: 1:05.29 35.05 200m: 2:21.46 38.74 300m: 3:40.20 39.69 400m: 4:58.24 38.61

42. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:02.82 344
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:50.61 38.97 250m: 3:08.79 38.67 350m: 4:26.21 38.52

100m: 1:11.64 37.97 200m: 2:30.12 39.51 300m: 3:47.69 38.90 400m: 5:02.82 36.61

43. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 5:06.65 331
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:51.45 39.59 250m: 3:11.05 39.86 350m: 4:29.86 39.41

100m: 1:11.86 38.14 200m: 2:31.19 39.74 300m: 3:50.45 39.40 400m: 5:06.65 36.79

44. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 5:08.32 326
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:50.56 39.46 250m: 3:11.53 40.28 350m: 4:31.01 39.82

100m: 1:11.10 37.68 200m: 2:31.25 40.69 300m: 3:51.19 39.66 400m: 5:08.32 37.31
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Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

45. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 5:11.55 316
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:48.30 39.29 250m: 3:09.28 40.82 350m: 4:31.57 41.32

100m: 1:09.01 37.16 200m: 2:28.46 40.16 300m: 3:50.25 40.97 400m: 5:11.55 39.98

46. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:14.27 308
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:53.93 40.66 250m: 3:15.18 41.02 350m: 4:36.02 40.07

100m: 1:13.27 39.07 200m: 2:34.16 40.23 300m: 3:55.95 40.77 400m: 5:14.27 38.25

47. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 5:15.86 303
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:55.21 40.10 250m: 3:16.74 40.77 350m: 4:37.64 40.14

100m: 1:15.11 39.31 200m: 2:35.97 40.76 300m: 3:57.50 40.76 400m: 5:15.86 38.22

48. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 5:19.79 292
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:56.28 41.70 250m: 3:19.10 40.84 350m: 4:41.39 41.01

100m: 1:14.58 39.64 200m: 2:38.26 41.98 300m: 4:00.38 41.28 400m: 5:19.79 38.40

49. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 "Feniks", Sombor 5:22.12 286
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:55.07 40.41 250m: 3:17.27 40.74 350m: 4:39.97 41.17

100m: 1:14.66 39.58 200m: 2:36.53 41.46 300m: 3:58.80 41.53 400m: 5:22.12 42.15

50. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 5:24.31 280
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:00.25 41.13 250m: 3:23.12 41.57 350m: 4:43.62 40.09

100m: 1:19.12 41.70 200m: 2:41.55 41.30 300m: 4:03.53 40.41 400m: 5:24.31 40.69

51. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:30.07 265
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:56.69 42.35 250m: 3:21.81 42.66 350m: 4:47.57 42.85

100m: 1:14.34 40.62 200m: 2:39.15 42.46 300m: 4:04.72 42.91 400m: 5:30.07 42.50

52. BABIC, Filip 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 5:33.14 258
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:58.92 42.30 250m: 3:25.14 43.01 350m: 4:50.58 42.84

100m: 1:16.62 40.70 200m: 2:42.13 43.21 300m: 4:07.74 42.60 400m: 5:33.14 42.56

53. NAKIC, Stevan 93 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:42.66 237
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:00.35 41.94 250m: 3:28.43 44.35 350m: 4:58.25 45.32

100m: 1:18.41 40.79 200m: 2:44.08 43.73 300m: 4:12.93 44.50 400m: 5:42.66 44.41

DSQ BELIC, Milos 02 Radnicki 1969


